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Tsukemono
Pickle plate

Sesame and chilli
marinated cucumber

Spinach ohitashi

Koji fried chicken,
nori salt and lemon

Crab and sweet corn
croquettes, chilli mayonnaise

Chilled udon,
onsen egg and togarashi

Mackerel sashimi, mandarin
and young ginger ponzu

Katsu curry scotch egg

£4

£3

£4

£6

5

5

£8

5

YAKITCRI — TWO

We source our free-range Goosnargh chickens directly from

Swainson House Farm in Lancashire. Our yakitori is cooked to

order on our custom-made grill, imported directly from Kama-Asa in

Tokyo and served either salted or brushed with our housemade tare.

Negima
Thigh and spring onion

Wing, shiso and grilled lemon

Aubergine and miso butter

Hearts and bacon

Sushi rice

Yaki onigiri

Matcha ice cream and white
chocolate

£4.5

£4

TIN5

£4

£2.5

23

£4

King oyster mushroom

Breast

Tsukune
minced chicken and egg yolk

Parsons nose

Chicken broth, tofu,
shiso and spring onion

Onsen egg, togarashi and tare

Ginger ice cream, miso caramel,
sweet potato crisps and black
sesame praline

FISNE

£4.5

£4.5

£3

£4

£2

15



8
0]
8
=~
-
<

>~
(%]

She so into you
Shiso, gin, marchino, yuzu, egg
white

Yuzu daiquiri
Appleton vx, yuzu, sugar

Taspo

Nikki malt whiskey, quince
liqueur, orange & mandarin
bitters, green tea syrup

Ginger ninja

Beefeater gin, fresh
ginger juice, yuzu, sugar,
Asahi beer

Sake driver

Sake, orange juice

Umeshu & soda

£8.5

£7.5

£8.5

£7

£6.5

£6

BEERS

Hobo Craft Lager
Moor Beer Co. Raw
Beavertown Gamma Ray

Buxton Red Point IPA

Konishi silver
Delicately fragrant and silky Ginjo

Sky Conquerer
Zesty, super dry

Great all rounder sake

Misty Mountain
Cloudy, naturally brewed sake

Pearl sparkling sake (500ml)
Champagne method, lightly cloudy

Yuzu sake (500ml)

Infused with whole Yuzu fruit
for a bittersweet finish

SCFT DRINKS
Sencha green tea

Shiso lemonade

£5

£5.5

£6

£7.5

90ml

£6.5

£7.5

£9.75

£7.5

£9.50

£2

£3

720ml
Bottle

£41

£51

£65

236

£41

Asahi Extra Dry
Hitachino Saison du Japon
Hitachino White ale

Musashino Pllsner

g UMESIHU

Nikka Coffey Grain (45%)
Made from corn and produced
in coffey stills

Nikka All Malt (40%)
Blended all malt whiskey
from Yoichi

Suntory Hibiki 12 year (43%)
Sweet and perfumed
Classic Japanese whisky

Satsuma shuzo shochu (50ml)
Aged 3 years, smooth, light

and smoky

House made Umeshu (50ml)
Shochu and greengage liqueur

Yuzu kosho ginger beer

Iced green tea

£4

£7

£7

£8

35ml

£9.5

£6.5

£10.5

£7

£8

£3

£3
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