## JIDORI

## S M A L L P L A T E S

Tsukemono Pickle plate	£4
Sesame and chilli marinated cucumber	£3
Spinach ohitashi	£4
Koji fried chicken, nori salt and lemon	£6
Crab and sweet corn croquettes, chilli mayonnaise	£5
Chilled udon, onsen egg and togarashi	£5
Mackerel sashimi, mandarin and young ginger ponzu	£8
Katsu curry scotch egg	£5

## YAKITORI — TWO STICKS PER PORTION

We source our free-range Goosnargh chickens directly from Swainson House Farm in Lancashire. Our yakitori is cooked to order on our custom-made grill, imported directly from Kama-Asa in Tokyo and served either salted or brushed with our housemade tare.

Negima Thigh and spring onion	£4.5	King oyster mushroom	£3.5
Wing, shiso and grilled lemon	£ 4	Breast	£4.5
Aubergine and miso butter	£3.5	Tsukune minced chicken and egg yolk	£4.5
Hearts and bacon	£4	Parsons nose	£3
SIDES			
Sushi rice	£2.5	Chicken broth, tofu, shiso and spring onion	£4
Yaki onigiri	£3	Onsen egg, togarashi and tare	£2
DESSERTS			
Matcha ice cream and white chocolate	£ 4	Ginger ice cream, miso caramel, sweet potato crisps and black sesame praline	£5

## JIDORI

BEERS

		Hobo Craft Lager	£5		Asahi Extra Dry	£4
		Moor Beer Co. Raw	£5.5		Hitachino Saison du Japon	£7
		Beavertown Gamma Ray	£6		Hitachino White ale	£7
		Buxton Red Point IPA	£7.5		Musashino Pllsner	£8
COCKTAILS		SAKE	90 m l	720ml Bottle	WHISKEY, SHOCHU, & UMESHU	35ml
She so into you Shiso, gin, marchino, yuzu, egg white	£8.5	Konishi silver Delicately fragrant and silky Ginjo	£6.5	£41	Nikka Coffey Grain (45%) Made from corn and produced in coffey stills	£9.5
Yuzu daiquiri Appleton vx, yuzu, sugar	£7.5	Sky Conquerer Zesty, super dry Great all rounder sake	£7.5	£51	Nikka All Malt (40%) Blended all malt whiskey from Yoichi	£6.5
Taspo Nikki malt whiskey, quince liqueur, orange & mandarin	£8.5	Misty Mountain Cloudy, naturally brewed sake	£9.75	£65	Suntory Hibiki 12 year (43%) Sweet and perfumed	£10.5
bitters, green tea syrup		Pearl sparkling sake (500ml) Champagne method, lightly cloudy	£7.5	£35	Classic Japanese whisky	
Ginger ninja Beefeater gin, fresh ginger juice, yuzu, sugar, Asahi beer	£7	Yuzu sake (500ml) Infused with whole Yuzu fruit for a bittersweet finish	£9.50	£41	Satsuma shuzo shochu (50ml) Aged 3 years, smooth, light and smoky	£7
Sake driver Sake, orange juice	£6.5				House made Umeshu (50ml) Shochu and greengage liqueur	£8
Umeshu & soda	£6	S O F T D R I N K S				
		Sencha green tea	£ 2		Yuzu kosho ginger beer	£3
		Shiso lemonade	£3		Iced green tea	£3